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Description

200604070001
61130

04/07/2006
10:56:18

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

224 HM
MASTER
LESSEE LLC

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604070001
61130

04/07/2006
10:56:18

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

224 HM
MASTER
LESSEE LLC

3 34 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604070001
61140

04/07/2006
10:56:19

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

3 34 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604070001
61140

04/07/2006
10:56:19

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604070001
61140

04/07/2006
10:56:19

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200604070001
61140

04/07/2006
10:56:19

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73790

04/13/2006
04:14:07

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73790

04/13/2006
04:14:07

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73790

04/13/2006
04:14:07

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73790

04/13/2006
04:14:07

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73800

04/13/2006
04:14:08

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR VIII
LLC

3 34 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73800

04/13/2006
04:14:08

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR VIII
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY



200608300004
29110

08/30/2006
04:15:22

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
GROUP XVI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200608300004
29110

08/30/2006
04:15:22

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
GROUP XVI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200608300004
29110

08/30/2006
04:15:22

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
GROUP XVI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200608300004
29110

08/30/2006
04:15:22

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
GROUP XVI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200608300004
29110

08/30/2006
04:15:22

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
GROUP XVI
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200604070001
61130

04/07/2006
10:56:18

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

224 HM
MASTER
LESSEE LLC

3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604070001
61130

04/07/2006
10:56:18

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

224 HM
MASTER
LESSEE LLC

3 34 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604070001
61130

04/07/2006
10:56:18

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

224 HM
MASTER
LESSEE LLC

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604070001
61130

04/07/2006
10:56:18

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

224 HM
MASTER
LESSEE LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604070001
61130

04/07/2006
10:56:18

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

224 HM
MASTER
LESSEE LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200604070001
61140

04/07/2006
10:56:19

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

3 34 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604070001
61140

04/07/2006
10:56:19

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY



200604070001
61140

04/07/2006
10:56:19

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73790

04/13/2006
04:14:07

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XI
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200604130001
73790

04/13/2006
04:14:07

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73790

04/13/2006
04:14:07

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XI
LLC

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73800

04/13/2006
04:14:08

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR VIII
LLC

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200604130001
73800

04/13/2006
04:14:08

224 HM
GROUP I LLC

Grantor DEEDS 224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR VIII
LLC

3 34 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


